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Specialized Media for Primary Cells

Our media kits include:

« Basal Medium

« Growth Supplement

« Penicilin/ Streptomycin
« Fetal Bovine Serum
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STEMium® Products

Developed for optimal growth of human
embryonic stem cells and induced pluripotent
stem cells under feeder-free culture conditions.
(Cat. #5801, #5811 and #5821)

REQUEST A FREE SAMPLE
Scan the following
QR code and

order now!

*Qur products are intended for research use only
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Low Serum Media (500 ml)

Cat.# Product

7201
3201
1811
1801
1831
6201
7061
4651
1001
1021
4101
4131
2301
2331
5201
1921
2201
2211
1401
7541
7501
7531
1901
1531
1621
1631
4601
4611
1201
1231
7221
7211
1701
4521
3501
1101
5301
4701
6591
7121

Toll-free (877) 602-8549 - Fax (760) 602-8575
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Adipocyte Medium

Alveolar Epithelial Cell Medium

Astrocyte Conditioned Medium

Astrocyte Medium

Astrocyte Medium-animal

Cardiac Myocyte Medium

Cervical Epithelial Cell Medium
Chondrocyte Medium

Endothelial Cell Medium

Endothelial Cell Medium-rat

Epithelial Cell Medium

Epithelial Cell Medium-animal

Fibroblast Medium

Fibroblast Medium-2

Hepatocyte Medium

Macrophage Medium

Melanocyte Medium

Melanocyte Medium-PMA free

Meningeal Cell Medium

Mesenchymal Stem Cell Adipogenic Differentiation Medium
Mesenchymal Stem Cell Medium
Mesenchymal Stem Cell Osteogenic Differentiation Medium
Microglia Medium

Neural Precursor Cell Differentition Medium
Oligodendrocyte Medium

Oligodendrocyte Precursor Cell Differentiation Medium
Osteoblast Medium

Osteoblast Mineralization Medium

Pericyte Medium

Pericyte Medium-mouse

Preadipocyte Differentiation Medium
Preadipocyte Medium

Schwann Cell Medium

Sertoli Cell Medium

Skeletal Muscle Cell Medium

Smooth Muscle Cell Medium

Stellate Cell Medium

Synoviocyte Medium

Trabecular Meshwork Cell Medium

Trophoblast Medium
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Specialized Media for Primary Cells
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Popular Cell Culture Reagents

Cat.# Product Quantity

0703 Bovine Pituitary Extract
0713 Bovine Pituitary Extract

0753 Bovine Pituitary Extract - New Zealand
0763 Bovine Pituitary Extract - New Zealand

8248 Bovine Plasma Fibronectin
0133 Cell Freezing Medium
0143 Cell Freezing Medium - Serum Free

8188 Collagen | from rat tail
0303 Dulbecco’s Phosphate-Buffered Saline

0803 Insulin Transferrin Selenium
0313 Hank’s Balanced Salt Solution
0733 L-alanyl-I-glutamine Solution

0403 Poly-L-Lysine

0413 Poly-L-Lysine

OsrHSA  Recombinant Human Serum Albumin
0113 Trypsin Neutralization Solution

0103 Trypsin/EDTA Solution

*Qur products are intended for research use only

25mg
100 mg
25 mg
100 mg
1 mg
50 ml
50 ml
10 mg
500 ml
10 ml
500 ml
100 ml
1 mg
10 mg
1-100 g
100 ml
100 ml

Toll-free (877) 602-8549 - Fax (760) 602-8575
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Serum-free Media (500 ml)

Cat.# Product

3211
6101
5911
2951
6511
4121
2311
5501
5521
2101
2111
2121
4511
7611
7551
7511
7521
1511
1521
1601
1611
2611
7311
4411
3231
111
5801
5821
5811
3911
2561
4321

Bronchial Epithelial Cell Medium

Cardiac Myocyte Medium-serum free
Cardiomyocyte Selective Medium

Colonic Epithelial Cell Medium

Corneal Epithelial Cell Medium

Epithelial Cell Medium-2

Fibroblast Medium-serum free

HematoGro Medium

HematoGro Medium-Animal Component Free
Keratinocyte Medium

Keratinocyte Medium-defined

Keratinocyte Medium-animal component free
Leydig Cell Medium

Mammary Epithelial Cell Medium

Mesenchymal Stem Cell Chondrogenic Differentiation Medium
Mesenchymal Stem Cell Medium-serum free
Mesenchymal Stem Cell Medium-animal component free
Neural Precursor Cell Medium

Neuronal Medium

Oligodendrocyte Precursor Cell Medium
Oligosphere Medium

Oral Keratinocyte Medium

Ovarian Epithelial Cell Medium

Prostate Epithelial Cell Medium

Small Airway Epithelial Cell Medium

Smooth Muscle Cell Medium-serum free
STEMium® Human Pluripotent Stem Cell Growth Medium
STEMium® Medium-animal component free
STEMium® Medium-xeno free

Thymic Epithelial Cell Medium

Tonsil Epithelial Cell Medium

Urothelial Cell Medium

We also offer:

« Classical media

« Custom formulations

« And Media free of Animal Components
and Phenol Red
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